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2019 Kajun Iron Horse Poker Run

4/27/2019

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Cecil Rousseau Poche' Park
Go Northwest on Melancon 10:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.13 miles [Turn Right (ENE) on to SR 350 (Bridge St.) 10:00 AM 0.13 mi.
in  0.34 miles |Keep Left (NW) on to SR 347 (Bridge St. hwy) 10:01 AM 0.47 mi.
in  2.53 miles [Turn Left (NNW) on to PR 3 (Doyle Melancon Rd) 10:06 AM 3.00 mi.
in  3.91 miles |Turn Right (NE) on to SR 347 (Grand Point Hwy) 10:15 AM 6.91 mi.
in  5.31 miles [Go Straight (WNW)  on to SR 686 (Coteau Rodaire Hwy) 10:25 AM 12.22 mi.
in  2.00 miles |Turn Left (WSW) on to PR 2-70 (Cecil Watkins Rd.) 10:28 AM 14.22 mi.
in  1.01 miles [Turn Right (NW) on to PR 347 (Bushville Hwy) 10:31 AM 15.23 mi.
in  4.10 miles |Stop at Bayou Teche Brewing 10:38 AM 19.33 mi.
Continure (NW) on PR 347 (Bushville Hwy) 10:58 AM 19.33 mi.
in  0.78 miles |Turn Left (W) on to SR 31 (SR37/Fuselier St) 11:00 AM 20.11 mi.
in  0.10 miles Turn Left (S) on to SR 31 (Hwy 31) 11:00 AM 20.21 mi.
in  0.08 miles [Turn Right (W) on to SR 93 (Bayou Courtableau Hwy) 11:00 AM 20.29 mi.
in  6.92 miles [Turn Left (S) on to SR 760-2 (Bellemin St) 11:14 AM 27.21 mi.
in  0.82 miles |Turn Right (WNW) on to SR182 (Napoleon Ave) 11:15 AM 28.03 mi.
in  3.26 miles [Stop at Menard's Last Chance 11:22 AM 31.29 mi.
in Go (SSW) on SR 754 11:47 AM 31.29 mi.
in  0.24 miles [Turn Left (SE) on to Chretien Point Rd 11:47 AM 31.53 mi.
in  0.04 miles |Keep Left (ESE) on to Robert Dailey Rd 11:07 AM 31.57 mi.
in  1.46 miles [Turn Right (SSW) on to SR 93 (Sunset Strip Hwy) 11:51 AM 33.03 mi.
in  1.67 miles |Turn Left € on to Begnaud Rd 11:55 AM 34.70 mi.
in  1.66 miles [Turn Right (SSE) on to 1-49 South Service Road 11:59 AM 36.36 mi.
in  1.39 miles |Turn Left (NNE) on to SR182 (N University Ave) 12:02 PM 37.75 mi.
in  0.27 miles [Turn Right (S) on to 1-49 South Service Road 12:02 PM 38.02 mi.
in  0.39 miles |Turn Left (.E) on to Brasseaux Road 12:03 PM 38.41 mi.
in  1.26 miles [Turn Left (ESE) on to Kidder Road 12:06 PM 39.67 mi.
in  0.99 miles |Turn Left (.E) on to SR 726 12:09 PM 40.66 mi.
in  1.91 miles [Turn Right (S) on to N Wilderness Trail 12:12 PM 42.57 mi.
in  4.01 miles |Keep Left (.E) on to Saint Clair Road 12:21 PM 46.58 mi.
in  1.82 miles [Turn Left (NNE) on to SR 354 (Sawmill Hwy) 12:26 PM 48.40 mi.
in  3.76 miles |Turn Right (SE) on to SR 341 (Declouet Hwy) 12:32 PM 52.16 mi.
in  1.89 miles [Turn Right (WSW) on to SR 31 (Main Hwy) 12:35 PM 54.05 mi.
in  0.03 miles |Stop at T-Boy's 12:35 PM 54.08 mi.
Go (ENE) on SR 31 (Main Hwy) 12:55 PM 54.08 mi.
in  3.29 miles |Keep Right (NE) on to SR 355 (Cecilia Bridge Hwy) 1:02 PM 57.37 mi.
in  0.29 miles [Turn Right (ENE) on to SR 347 (Celilia SR High Sch. Hwy) 1:02 PM 57.66 mi.
in  1.58 miles |Go Straight (.E) on to SR 678 (Grand Anse Hwy) 1:07 PM 59.24 mi.
in  2.51 miles [Turn Left (.E) on to Potato Shed Road 1:11 PM 61.75 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn Right (S) on to Henderson Levee Road 1:13 PM 62.65 mi.
in  12.14 miles [Turn Right (WSW) on to SR 96 (Catahoula Hwy) 1:35 PM 74.79 mi.
in  0.03 miles |Stop at Red's Levee Bar 1:35 PM 74.82 mi.
Continue (WSW) on SR 96 (Catahoula Hwy) 1:56 PM 74.82 mi.
in  4.55 miles |Turn Right (NW) on to PR 28 (Section 28 Road) 2:09 PM 79.37 mi.
in  4.60 miles |Turn Left (SW) on to SR 3039 (Nursery Hwy) 2:29 PM 83.97 mi.
in  1.05 miles |Keep Left (SW) on to SR 347 (Bridge St. hwy) 2:40 PM 85.02 mi.
in  0.31 miles |Turn Left (WSW) on to SR 350 (Bridge St.) 2:45 PM 85.33 mi.
in  0.35 miles |Turn Left (SE) on to Melancon 2:48 PM 85.68 mi.
in  0.13 miles [Stop at Cecil Rousseau Poche' Park 2:56 PM 85.81 mi.
| TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 4:18:04 85.81 mi.
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